
6 TFI Local Link Laois Offaly 	 *Please note all times are approximate and subject to change

Timetables

2326: Ballybryan - Tullamore via Ballinagar
Day: Tuesday

BALLYBRYAN - TULLAMORE VIA BALLINGAR

Departing From: Stops Time

Ballybryan 09:10

Rhode 09:20

Croghan Croghan Store 09:30

Kilclonfert National School 09:40

Daingean 09:50

Ballycommon 10:00

Ballinagar 10:10

Cappincur 10:20

Tullamore * Bridge Street Centre 10:30

TULLAMORE - BALLYBRYAN VIA BALLINGAR

Departing From: Stops Time

Tullamore * Bridge Street Centre 12:30

Cappincur 12:40

Ballinagar 12:50

Ballycommon 13:00

Daingean 13:10

Kilclonfert National School 13:20

Croghan Croghan Store 13:30

Rhode 13:40

Ballybryan 13:50

* Tullamore to include Bridge Street Centre, Tesco, Lidl, Aldi, 
Tullamore Retail Park as per passenger request.


